09 /PAGE 10 /PAGE
*Note: If there are any changes to the above parameters, no further notice will be given. The scheme
parameters shall prevail, and special models are acceptable for formulation.
model
number
Rated
pumping
speed
ultimate
pressure
Oil
quantity
 noise
 level
Operating
temperature Inlet
Diameter
outlet
diameter
Dimension
（L*W*H） power
(m3/hr) mbar(a) （L） dB（A) C° (mm) (kw) (hp)
KAB-160VSD 160 0.35 10 50-60 0-46 DN50 DN50 1000*680*780 2.2 3
KAB-300VSD 300 0.35 10 50-60 0-46 DN50 DN50 1000*680*780 4 5.5
KAB-380VSD 380 0.35 10 50-60 0-46 DN50 DN50 1000*680*780 5.5 7.5
The above model number are parameters of the Tianhu series.
KAB--450VSD 450 0.35 15 51-65 0-46 DN80 DN50 1170*1000*1051 5.5 7.5
KAB--580VSD 580 0.35 15 51-65 0-46 DN80 DN50 1170*1000*1051 7.5 10
KAB--730VSD 730 0.35 18 51-73 0-46 DN125 DN80 1410*1120*1134 11 15
KAB--900VSD 900 0.35 18 51-73 0-46 DN125 DN80 1410*1120*1134 15 20
KAB--1300VSD 1300 0.35 45 65-79 0-46 DN150 DN100 1965*1522*1455 22 30
KAB--1800VSD 1800 0.35 45 65-79 0-46 DN150 DN100 1965*1522*1455 30 40
KAB--2200VSD 2200 0.35 45 65-79 0-46 DN150 DN100 1965*1522*1455 37 50
KAB-3000VSD 3200 0.35 85 65-79 0-46 DN150 DN125 2410*1721*1700 45 60
KAB-3800VSD 3800 0.35 85 65-90 0-46 DN150 DN125 2410*1721*1700 55 75
KAB-4600VSD 4600 1 120 65-90 0-46 DN200 DN200 2980*2171*2000 75 100
KAB-5400VSD 5400 1 120 65-90 0-46 DN200 DN200 2980*2171*2000 90 120
KAB-6500VSD 6500 1 149 65-90 0-46 DN200 DN200 2980*2171*2000 110 150
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
KAB-
KAB-
11 /PAGE 12 /PAGE

model
number
Rated
pumping
speed
ultimate
pressure
noise
 level Inlet
Diameter
outlet
diameter
Dimension
（L*W*H） power
(m3/hr) mbar(a) dB（A) (mm) (kw)
KAB-11VSP 750 200 60-65 DN125 DN100 1360*1036*1134 11
KAB-15VSP 900 200 60-65 DN125 DN100 1360*1036*1134 15
KAB-18VSP 1150 200 60-65 DN125 DN100 1360*1036*1134 18
KAB-22VSP 1300 200 65-70 DN125 DN100 1360*1036*1134 22
KAB-22VSP+ 1500 200 75-80 DN150 DN150 2160*1366*1580 22
KAB-30VSP 1880 200 75-80 DN150 DN150 2160*1366*1580 30
KAB-37VSP 1980 200 75-80 DN150 DN150 2160*1366*1580 37
KAB-37VSP+ 2550 200 80-83 DN200 DN150 2160*1366*1580 37
KAB-45VSP 3050 200 80-83 DN200 DN150 2160*1366*1580 45
KAB-55VSP 3500 200 80-85 DN200 DN150 2160*1366*1580 55
KAB-55VSP+ 4000 200 80-86 DN300 DN250 2991*2066*2000 55
KAB-75VSP 5100 200 80-87 DN300 DN250 2991*2066*2000 75
KAB-90VSP 6000 200 85-90 DN300 DN250 2991*2066*2000 90
KAB-110VSP 7500 200 85-90 DN300 DN250 2991*2066*2000 110
*Note: If there are any changes to the above parameters, no further notice will be given. The
scheme parameters shall prevail, and special models are acceptable for formulation.
INDUSTRY APPLICATION TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
KAB-VSP series